PAID TO:
Harris Local Government Solutions
John B McMaster
Ricoh ISA Inc.
Stop Stick Ltd
Time Warner Cable

YMCA of Greater Williamson County

ADDENDUM

August 25, 2015

PURPOSE:
Software - 56 Entities
Advanced Family law seminar Aug 1-6/15
Equipment Rental
9' stop stick rack
Telephone service for Jester Anx, Aug 22 - Sep 9/15
Project # 20-14210, July 15, Camp Twin Lakes

TOTAL

AMOUNT:
$1,580.00
$1,616.25

$739.00
$1,762.00
$38.25
$209,956.63

$215,692.13




