ADDENDUM

August 25, 2015

PAID TO:	PURPOSE:	AMOUNT:
Harris Local Government Solutions	Software - 56 Entities	\$1,580.00
John B McMaster	Advanced Family law seminar Aug 1-6/15	\$1,616.25
Ricoh ISA Inc.	Equipment Rental	\$739.00
Stop Stick Ltd	9' stop stick rack	\$1,762.00
Time Warner Cable	Telephone service for Jester Anx, Aug 22 - Sep 9/15	\$38.25
YMCA of Greater Williamson County	Project # 20-14210, July 15, Camp Twin Lakes	\$209,956.63
	TOTAL	\$215,692.13